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Strengthening UM's presence in Gozo
The Ministry for Gozo and the University of Malta will be investing in a dental training clinic in
Gozo

 
Read More

Pink October 2019 at UM
A total of EUR 2000 was collected this year 

Read More

Nescafé 3in1 LifeCycle Challenge continues to boost kidney disorder
research through University Research Trust
EUR 25,000 presented to UM's RIDT 

Read More

Short films by M.A. in Film Studies students screened in Rome
Delfina directed by Mario Cordina and Dream Big Little Cowboy directed
by Aldo Zammit 

Read More

Economics students embrace challenges of the Maltese, European
and Global Economy
Students presented dissertations proposals at the research symposium 

Read More
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Department of Public Policy Dissertation Symposium
B.A. (Hons.) Public Administration and M.B.A. Executive (Public
Management) 

Read More

Cottonera fieldwork for Sociology students
Prof. Godfrey Baldacchino leading the group 

Read More

Launch of state-of-the-art text on Malta and its Human Resources
Malta and its Human Resources: Management and Development
Perspectives, a 550-page text 

Read More

First DNA barcoding of Maltese bats
Research carried out by Conservation Biology Research Group led by
Prof. Adriana Vella 

Read More

Convegno MEDIWARN – attended by UM academics
Drs Stephen Sciberras, Petramay Attard Cortis and Johann Scicluna 

Read More

UM academic re-appointed International Archivist and Historian
Prof. Charles Savona-Ventura re-appointed international archivist and
historian of Military and Hospitaller Order of St Lazarus 

Read More

Resident academic participates in the Paris Peace Forum
Prof.  Alan Deidun 

Read More
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Call for papers: Dynamics of Mediterranean artistic interaction
Deadline: Friday 13 December 

Read More

UM academic addresses Postcolonial Europe inaugural symposium
at University of Kent
Dr Norbert Bugeja 

Read More

Segmenting 3D X-Rays of Egyptian Mummies
Prof. Johann A. Briffa and Dr Marc Tanti visit the ESRF in Grenoble 

Read More

Academic contributes to book 'Judicial Power in a Globalized World'
Professor Kevin Aquilina 

Read More

Academic promotions approved: Council Meeting 8 November 2019
Academic promotions at UM 

Read More

Plant sale at Argotti

Read More

Events at UM
For a list of UM events visit Events Calendar and Forthcoming Events on
Newspoint 

Read More
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